



8	303-012-002	19	STABILIZER PLATE	C.S.
20	----	18	BASE CENTER BOLTS - 5/8" X 1 1/2" DR. FOR TIE WIRE	GR.-5
5	303-012-001	17	SPACER PLATE	C.S.
110	----	16	POWER CYLINDER STUDS - 5/8" X 1 1/2"	GR.-5
10	101-012-300	15	POWER CYLINDER GASKET	S.S.
10	110-012-001	14	ELBOW	C.I.
5	101-012-400	13	BASE GASKET w/ RIB	S.S.
5	101-012-401	12	BASE GASKET w/o RIB	S.S.
85	----	11	BASE BOLTS - 5/8" GR. 5 X 3 3/4" w/2H NUT	GR.-5
1	----	10	6" 150# FFSD FLANGE X 38" HEIGHT	SA-105
1	101-012-224	9	OUTLET FLANGE GASKET	S.S.
20	----	8	OUTLET FLANGE STUDS - 5/8" GR. B7 X 3 3/4" w/2H NUT & STAR WASHER	GR.-7
4	----	7	CERAMIC INSULATION - 1/4" THK.	GR.-5
4	107-023-024	6	EXPANSION JOINT INSULATION SOCK, SET (3)	INS
128	----	5	EXPANSION JOINT STUDS - 1/2" GR. B7 X 3 1/2" w/2H NUT & STAR WASHER	GR.-7
9	101-012-124	4	EXPANSION JOINT GASKET	S.S.
4	106-023-024	3	EXPANSION JOINT COVER	S.S.
4	103-023-024	2	EXPANSION JOINT	S.S.
5	900-012-240	1	MANIFOLD SECTIONS 101-105	C.S.
QTY	PART NUMB.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MATL.

**MATERIAL LIST**

**WELLS COMPRESSION INC.**  
 DRAWER 4377 ODESSA, TEXAS 79760

SCALE:	APPROVED BY:	DRAWN BY: RWD
DATE: 5-24-2000		REV. DATE: .

24" GMW EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NUMBER  
2 of 8